Connectivity  USB connection, WiFi, Ethernet  
Compatibility  Windows 7, 8.1, 10 and Mac OS  

Warranty  at least 1-year warranty on parts and services  

IV. APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT 

The Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) for this procurement project is Three Million Seven Hundred Seventy-
Three Thousand and Nine Hundred Fifty-Two Pesos only (PhP 3,773,952.00) 

V. MODE OF PROCUREMENT 

The mode shall be via Public Bidding based on the Revised Implementing Rules and Regulations (IRR) of 

Republic Act 9184. 

VI. DELIVERY AND INSPECTION 

• Delivery of the ICT Equipment shall be 30 calendar days or earlier upon receipt of notice to proceed.